37ste Stratenloop Gelrode

1000m (1000m)

8/5/2023
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Nr

194
184
195
183
181
182
189
170
193
188
169
187
190
191
180
196
198
192
185
197
186

Achternaam
Mertens

Rens

Mertens
Gordts

Luyten

Vos

Helsen

Van Marcke
Wouters
Hendrickx

Van den Panhuyzen
Verlinden
Coeckaerts
Wouters
Verboomen
Eerdekens
Raedemaekers
Van der Sanden
Lemoine
Deldime
Lemoine

Voornaam
Emiel
Lenn
Bas
Lenn
Zuul
Emme
Liene
Oscar
Floris
Bas
Lars
Eloise
Gust
Siebe
Gilles
Noor
Cisse
Amber
Femke
Liene
Senne

Woonplaats
Begijnendijk
Hulshout
Begijnendijk
Gelrode
Gelrode
Wezemaal
Rillaar
Gelrode
Aarschot
Gelrode
Aarschot

Sint-Pieters-Rode

Aarschot
Rotselaar
Bierbeek
Wezemaal
Aarschot
Gelrode
Gelrode
Aarschot
Gelrode

MV
M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
Vi
V2
M6
M7
M8
M9
V3
M10
M11
M12
V4
M13
V5
V6
V7
M14

Categorie
MIN
MIN
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
MIN
PUP
PUP
MIN
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
MIN
PUP
PUP

Club

AC Hulshout

ROBA
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